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AGENDA

REGULAR DRAINAGE MEETING
Monday, September 11, 2023, 9:30 a.m.
Hardin County Courthouse, Large Conference Room

Open Meeting

Approve Agenda

Approval of Minutes —07/10/2023
Approve Claims for Payment-

DD 125 Hubbard Coop Utility Crossing

DD 68 Research of Existing Classification

DD 42 Surveyor’s repot for right-of-way

DD 21 Reclassification for DD 21

DD 14 Repair of intruding Connection on main
Big 4 Main Repair of Bank Washout

Big 4 Main Repair of Sinkhole

Big 4 Main Repair of Broken Outlet

DD 86 Revision of Engineers Report

DD 48 Quotes for bank sluffing

Clapsaddle-Garber Assoc
Clapsaddle-Garber Assoc
Clapsaddle-Garber Assoc
Clapsaddle-Garber Assoc
Clapsaddle-Garber Assoc
Clapsaddle-Garber Assoc
Clapsaddle-Garber Assoc
Clapsaddle-Garber Assoc
Clapsaddle-Garber Assoc
Clapsaddle-Garber Assoc

Discuss With Possible Action — New Work Order Requests

-Consideration/award of the quotes received from contractors for

combined open ditch work orders.

-Drainage Permit Redline review By Mike Richards.

Other Business
Adjourn Meeting

1082.25
643.50
2310.00
5628.45
270.00
1244.00
918.00
918.00
897.50
1080.50



